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STRKNG is an international portfolio collection and online gallery
for contemporary photography.
Up to three images are selected daily for the topic Editor's
Selection and are shared widely in social media.

Photographers, Models and Designers/Brands are welcome to
contribute great portfolios and striking images at
https://strkng.com





»Camille«
© Photographer Martial Rossignol



»Black is a color«
© Photographer Ingrid Blessing







»Olga… Shadow Games«
© Photographer Jürgen Dröge
Participants: O_l_g_a





»Pola couleur«
© Model noemipn13





»Nello studio del pittore«
© Photographer Cristiana Zamboni



»LEBEN; aus der Reihe Wipptaler Charaktertypen«
© Photographer meet.pic





»Claire«
© Photographer Pascal Chapuis







»Tanzen an einem Lost-Place«
© Photographer simone.rindlisbacher



»Blinded by love«
© Photographer Václav Šíp







»On my way«
© Model Britta





»Madeleine«
© Photographer Renato Buontempo



»Nadine«
© Photographer Iso_fotografie







»The roOm.«
© Photographer KameraEskura





© Model Iryna Berdnyk





»But oh my love, I wanna say I miss your beautiful eyes, but instead wish you all the best.«
© Model noemipn13
Participants: marc von martial





»Gotas / Drops«
© Photographer Alexia Estévez





»Palloncini bianchi«
© Photographer Cristiana Zamboni





»Chi«
© Photographer Olaf Korbanek





»Jesika«
© Photographer Michał Dudulewicz





»w/ Dani«
© Photographer Hanna König





»Marie Grippon«
© Photographer Monsieur S





»Hristina«
© Photographer Jürgen Neitsch





»Im Schatten der Sonne«
© Model O_l_g_a
Participants: Jürgen Dröge





»Stor(m)y«
© Model Kathi-Hannah





»Wassernixe«
© Photographer Markus Grimm





»Rainy night«
© Photographer Lampenfieberstudio





»Balance«
© Photographer Lucia Blašková



»Emma«
© Photographer John Harrop







»Untitled«
© Photographer Astrid Susanna Schulz





»Der Schauspieler Joe Gales«
© Photographer Ralf Lehmann





»Bed selfportrait«
© Model Ilagam



»Quinn !«
© Photographer Chris W. Braunschweiger







»Curtain«
© Photographer Dennis Süßmuth



»Baltic sea with nude«
© Photographer Holger Goehler







»Trasparenze«
© Photographer Cristiana Zamboni



»cabins with a view«
© Photographer Jens Klettenheimer







»Almost white«
© Photographer stephan_black.and.white
Participants: Sarah



»Sarah«
© Photographer Kai Klostermann





»heart and bones«
© Photographer Michael Everett







»kate | 3«
© Photographer Peter Meyer



»Marie«
© Photographer Graefel







»Overcoming transparency«
© Photographer Pablo Fanque’s Fair





»Marie«
© Photographer Monsieur S





»Trust«
© Model noemipn13
Participants: Monsieur S



»France«
© Photographer vv-fotodesign.de







»Olivia«
© Photographer lichtundschattenulm





»The Maiden«
© Photographer Harald Heinrich





».«
© Photographer Martina Grabinsky
https://martinagrabinsky.strkng.com/en/





»Poetry of a disarray«
© Photographer Sophie Germano





»Lisa«
© Photographer Henning Bruns





»Memories«
© Photographer IgorKostin





»Francesca«
© Photographer Cristiana Zamboni





»Nafas«
© Photographer Mehdi Mokhtari



»Feelings«
© Model Mavka_ann







»Lost in thoughts«
© Photographer Monique Schneider





»In her room.«
© Photographer Irene Toma



»Morning«
© Photographer Fabrizio Massetti







»Emotion«
© Model Irina ludosanu



»Marli«
© Photographer Behnam Khorramshahi







»goni«
© Photographer samira hesami





»Angie«
© Photographer Adolfo Valente



»Irina«
© Photographer Jürgen Neitsch





»Saltwater Ballads«
© Photographer KjTaylor_Fotografik





»...«
© Photographer Fritz Naef







© Photographer Bogdan Bousca





»Lea | Sundown«
© Photographer snrb_de





»Making of«
© Photographer Igor B. Glik
Participants: Minh-Ly





© Model Yao Tsy





»Neda«
© Photographer samira hesami



»bevor der Hahn kräht....«
© Photographer Harald Heinrich
Participants: Riel Life







»Vera«
© Photographer Benedikt Ernst
https://benedikternst.strkng.com/en/



»wohin der Wind uns treibt«
© Photographer DirkBee
https://dirkbee.strkng.com/en/







»blue tones«
© Photographer Katja Heinemann





»funky colors«
© Photographer Katja Heinemann





»Weißer Bogen / White bow«
© Photographer trobel





»Stille«
© Photographer Lutz Zipser - 27eins



»倩«
© Photographer p3667





»P a u l i.«
© Photographer Root Pictures







»lonely«
© Photographer mojgan sheykhi





»Sacred Nocturne«
© Photographer Rob Linsalata
https://roblinsalata.strkng.com/en/



»Time«
© Photographer Hari Roser







»Leta.«
© Photographer Jevgenij Balezin



»Viktoria Y. at the JAM«
© Photographer Benoit Cattiaux







»Materialization of Sensual Ideas (fol. 002-2-B)«
© Photographer Pablo Fanque’s Fair





»Valse de la pluie«
© Photographer Milica Marković



© Model Lysann
https://lysann.strkng.com/en/
Participants: Sued_Fotografie







»take care of me«
© Photographer Janinepatejdl
https://janinepatejdl.strkng.com/en/





»Ania«
© Photographer Michał Magdziak





»Hymns For The Hellbound«
© Photographer J.J. Garcia





»you’re no good«
© Photographer Andreas Puhl
https://andreaspuhl.strkng.com/en/





© Photographer Arash Aminzadeh





»Lara by Pixelhunter«
© Photographer Pixelhunter



»Rasserenati dall'amare il sole«
© Photographer Roberto Porcelli







»Kim«
© Photographer Imar
https://imar.strkng.com/en/





»straße im schnee«
© Photographer Thomas Bichler





»girl at the window«
© Photographer olaf radcke





»U ime njene odsečene kose«
© Photographer Milica Marković





© Photographer photogallery_cbnc
https://vuk.strkng.com/en/





»Disappearing Act«
© Photographer Bedaman





»the glimpse«
© Photographer Martial Rossignol





Contributors alphabetical

Adolfo Valente | Europe / Italy / TV - Treviso
https://strkng.com/s/rws

Alexia Estévez | Europe / Spain / Las Palmas de Gran Canaria
http://alexiaestevez.blogspot.com.es/

Andreas Puhl | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Brühl
http://www.andreaspuhl.de

Arash Aminzadeh | Oceania / New Zealand / Auckland
https://strkng.com/s/1w5f

Astrid Susanna Schulz | Europe / Germany / Bremen / Bremen
https://www.astridsusannaschulz.de

Bedaman | Europe / Switzerland / Basel
https://strkng.com/s/1k8c

Behnam Khorramshahi | Europe / Germany / Hennef
https://www.khoramshahy.com

Benedikt Ernst | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Köln
https://www.benedikternst.com

Benoit Cattiaux | Europe / Belgium / Brussels
https://strkng.com/s/tk4

Bogdan Bousca | Europe / Romania / Constanta
http://bogdanbousca.finegallery.net

Britta | Europe / Germany / Hamburg / Hamburg
https://strkng.com/s/23yp

Chris W. Braunschweiger | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Braunschweig
https://www.chris-w-braunschweiger.com/

Cristiana Zamboni | Europe / Italy / Milano
https://strkng.com/s/1x0h

Dennis Süßmuth | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Duisburg
https://strkng.com/s/18vx

DirkBee | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Bergneustadt
https://dirkbee-fotografie.com/

Fabrizio Massetti | Europe / Italy / Fermo
https://strkng.com/s/unb

Fritz Naef | Europe / Switzerland / Rodersdorf bei Basel
https://strkng.com/s/1d7e

Graefel | Europe / Germany
https://strkng.com/s/1ysz

Hanna König | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Leipzig
https://hannakoenig.de/

Harald Heinrich | Europe / Germany / Bayern / Dürrlauingen
https://www.capture-emotions.net/

Hari Roser | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Freiburg
https://www.flickr.com/photos/25091274@N08/

Henning Bruns | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Altenstadt
https://pixel-art.de

Holger Goehler | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / DRESDEN
https://strkng.com/s/23yq

Igor B. Glik | Europe / France / Paris
https://www.igorbitman.com

IgorKostin | Europe / Norway / Bodø
https://strkng.com/s/ygu

Ilagam | Europe / France / paris
www.ilagam.book.fr

Imar | Europe / Netherlands / Arnhem
https://www.imar.nl

Ingrid Blessing | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Bonn
https://www.ingridblessing.de

Irene Toma | Europe / Germany / Berlino
https://www.flickr.com/photos/190636286@n02/

Irina ludosanu | Europe / Romania / Constanta
https://strkng.com/s/19e5

Iryna Berdnyk | Europe / Portugal / Porto
https://strkng.com/s/1uro

Iso_fotografie | Europe / Germany / Rheinland-Pfalz / Oberdreis
https://isofotografie.myportfolio.com/work

J.J. Garcia | Europe / Belgium / Antwerp
https://stigmatedbrain.net

Janinepatejdl | Europe / Germany / Rheinland-Pfalz / Vettelschoß (RP)
https://www.janinepatejdl.de



Contributors alphabetical

Jens Klettenheimer | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Nußloch
https://schiefschatten.de

Jevgenij Balezin | Europe / Lithuania / Vilnius
https://www.jevgenijbalezin.com

John Harrop | North America / Canada / Vancouver
https://strkng.com/s/1wry

Jürgen Dröge | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Riesenbeck
https://strkng.com/s/1rhg

Jürgen Neitsch | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Osnabrück
https://www.jkneitsch.de

Kai Klostermann | Europe / Germany / Hamburg
https://www.maik-vulgokai.de

KameraEskura | Europe / Portugal / Lagos
https://strkng.com/s/wp6

Kathi-Hannah | Europe / Switzerland / Stans
https://strkng.com/s/1yt1

Katja Heinemann | Europe / Leipzig
https://www.amoureuxee.de

KjTaylor_Fotografik | Europe / United Kingdom / Bournemouth
https://strkng.com/s/22cg

Lampenfieberstudio | Europe / Switzerland / Plons
https://lampenfieberstudio.ch

lichtundschattenulm | Europe / Germany / Ulm
https://lichtundschatten.earth/

Lucia Blašková | Europe / Slovak Republic / Banská Bystrica
https://luciablaskova.com/

Lutz Zipser - 27eins | Europe / Germany / Bayern / Hörgertshausen
https://strkng.com/s/1j47

Lysann | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Leipzig
https://lysann.strkng.com/de/

Markus Grimm | Europe / Germany / Bayern / Iffeldorf
https://www.markusgrimm-fotografie.de

Martial Rossignol | Europe / France / Arras
https://www.martial-rossignol.fr/

Martina Grabinsky | Europe / Germany / Saarland / Saarbrücken
http://www.grabinsky.de

Mavka_ann | Europe / Germany / berlin
https://strkng.com/s/208w

meet.pic | Europe / Italy / ridnaun
https://www.meet-pic.com

Mehdi Mokhtari | Asia / Iran / Royan
https://strkng.com/s/16x3

Michael Everett | North America / Canada / London
https://www.michaeleverettphotographer.com

Michał Dudulewicz | Europe / Poland / Olsztyn
https://strkng.com/s/1y2q

Michał Magdziak | Europe / Poland / Wrocław
http://michalmagdziak.pl/

Milica Marković | Europe / Serbia / Paracin
https://www.facebook.com/milicadinic

mojgan sheykhi | Asia / Iran / kish island
www.mojgan-sheykhi.com

Monique Schneider | Europe / Switzerland / Davos
https://www.monique-schneider.ch

Monsieur S | Europe / France / Saint Grégoire
www.stephanerouxel.fr

noemipn13 | Europe / France / Paris
https://strkng.com/s/1ky3

Olaf Korbanek | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Rheine
https://www.olaf-korbanek.de

olaf radcke | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Erpel
http://www.fotografie-radcke.com/

O_l_g_a | Europe / Germany / Rinteln
https://strkng.com/s/23yr

p3667 | Asia / Taiwan / Taipei
https://www.flickr.com/photos/p3667x2/

Pablo Fanque’s Fair | Europe / Russian Federation (E) / Yaroslavl
https://www.pablofanquesfair.com/



Contributors alphabetical

Pascal Chapuis | Europe / France / La Tronche
https://pascal-chapuis.format.com

Peter Meyer | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Düsseldorf
https://strkng.com/s/23ys

photogallery_cbnc | Europe / Switzerland / Mettmenstetten
https://vuk.strkng.com/en/

Pixelhunter | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Kassel
https://strkng.com/s/1ife

Ralf Lehmann | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Remscheid
https://www.ralf-lehmann-fotografie.de

Renato Buontempo | Europe / Italy / Milano
http://www.renatobuontempo.com

Rob Linsalata | North America / United States of America / Pennsylvania /
Philadelphia
https://www.thenocturnalist.com

Roberto Porcelli | Europe / Italy / Roma
https://strkng.com/s/23yt

Root Pictures | Europe / Germany / Thüringen / Gera
https://strkng.com/s/23yu

samira hesami | Asia / Iran / tehran
https://strkng.com/s/23yv

simone.rindlisbacher | Europe / Switzerland / Bern
https://www.simonerindlisbacher.ch

snrb_de | Europe / Germany / Rheinland-Pfalz / Mainz
https://snrb.de

Sophie Germano | Europe / Italy
https://www.sophiegermano.cloud/

stephan_black.and.white | Europe / Germany / Thüringen / Jena
https://strkng.com/s/1zn5

Thomas Bichler | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Radolfzell am Bodensee
https://www.thomasbichler.com

trobel | Europe / Germany / Rheinland-Pfalz / Birkenfeld
https://strkng.com/s/23yw

Václav Šíp | Europe / Czech Republic / Prague
https://vaclavsip.art/

vv-fotodesign.de | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Freiburg i. Br.
https://www.vv-fotodesign.de

Yao Tsy | Europe / Germany / Cologne
https://www.patreon.com/yaotsy
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